
Järvamaa kergejõustiku seeriavõistluse I etapp

25.11.2005 Türi Majandusgümnaasiumis

NAISED
30 meetri jooks

1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 4,27 4,30 24
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 4,55 4,56 21
3. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 4,60 4,58 19
4. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 4,60 4,60 17
5. Kadri Kaldas 28.08.1988 Paide G 4.60 4,79 16
6. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 4,64 4,53 15
7. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 4,62 4,64 14
8. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4,75 4,70 13
9. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4,75 4,81 12
10. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 4,79 4,81 11
11. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 4,77 4,84 10
12. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 4,83 4,75 9
13. Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 Türi MG 4,88 4,98 8
14. Kaidi Kori 24.07.1992 Türi G 4,84 4,99 7
15. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 4,93 4,81 6
16. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 5,02 5,16 5
17. Kertu Mõistlik 11.05.1992 Türi G 4,97 5,31 4

1000 meetri jooks staadionil
1. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 3.52,7 24
2. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 3.53,3 21
3. Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 Türi MG 3.54,5 19
4. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 4.17,5 17
5. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 4.18,2 16
6. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 4.19,2 15
7. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 4.19,5 14
8. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 4.19,8 13

Paigalt viisikhüpe
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 12.91 24
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 12.78 21
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 12.76 19
4. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 12.54 17
5. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 12.45 16
6. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 12.27 15
7. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 12.00 14
8. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 11.64 13
9. Kadri Kaldas 28.08.1988 Paide G 11.61 12
10. Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Türi G 11.36 11
11. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 11.15 10
12. Krislin Meister 30.06.1990 Türi G 11.03 9
13. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 10.10 8

Topispallivise (1 kg)
1. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 18.80 24
2. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 17.70 21
3. Sigrid Ruul 7.12.1991 Türi MG 17.10 19
4. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 16.50 17
5. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 15.70 16



6. Reelika Pihlak 30.04.1989 Paide ÜG 15.50 15
7. Madli Tiigirand 07.02.1990 Türi G 14.70 14
8. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi G 13.80 13
9. Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 13.70 12
10. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 12.89 11
11. Kadi Klein 2.03.1992 Türi G 12.40 10
12. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 10.80 9

MEHED
30 meetri jooks

1. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 4,13 3,97 24
2. Erik Jõesaar 24.06.1989 Türi G 4,15 4,16 21
3. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 4,16 4,17 19
4. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 Särevere 4,18 4,17 17
5. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 4,17 4,18 16
6. Kristo Laasik 24.12.1986 Väätsa 4,24 4,21 15
7. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 4,26 4,29 14
8. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Särevere 4,25 4,31 13
9. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 4,25 4,33 12
10. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 4,29 4,28 11
11. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 4,28 4,35 10
12. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi MG 4,27 4,40 9
13. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 4,30 4,31 8
14. Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 Türi MG 4,31 4,34 7
15. Martti Krass 22.07.1990 Türi G 4,31 4,36 6
16. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 4,33 4,40 5
16. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 4,36 4,40 5
18. Egon Hiob 3.09.1978 Paide 4,36 4,42 3
19. Hendrik Liblik 1990 Oisu 4,37 4,31 2
20. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 4,36 4,35 1
21. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 4,41 4,46
22. Martin Urve 31.02.1989 Türi G 4,41 4,30
23. Erik-Einar Heil 1990 Koeru Kk 4,44 4,51
24. Mikk Talvik 1.07.1987 Koeru 4,42 4,64
25. Tõnis Nerep 25.04.1990 Türi MG 4,49 4,40
26. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi 4,45 4,42
27. Siim Mardo 13.03.1989 Türi MG 4,50 4,50
28. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 4,65 4,64
29. Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 4,67 4,69
30. Hardo Reinart 2.04.1991 Koeru Kk 4,73 4,78

1000 meetri jooks staadionil
1. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 2.46,0 24
2. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru 2.47,7 21
3. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 2.56,9 19
4. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 3.04,1 17
5. Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 Türi MG 3.04,8 16
6. Mikk Talvik 1.07.1987 Koeru 3.05,1 15
7. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 3.12,7 14
8. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 3.13,4 13
9. Hardo Reinart 2.04.1991 Koeru Kk 3.17,0 12
10. Martti Krass 22.07.1990 Türi G 3.22,3 11
11. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi MG 3.33,0 10
12. Hendrik Liblik 1990 Oisu 3.34,1 9
13. Siim Mardo 13.03.1989 Türi MG 3.24,5 8
14. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 3.37,6 7



Paigalt viisikhüpe
1. Edgar Niglas 26.06.1986 Väätsa 15.14 24
2. Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 Türi MG 15.00 21
3. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Särevere 14.90 19
4. Kristo Laasik 24.12.1986 Väätsa 14.48 17
5. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Väätsa 14.36 16
6. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 14.21 15
7. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 13.87 14
8. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 13.83 13
9. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 13.78 12
10. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 13.71 11
11. Taavi Unt 7.10.1987 Väätsa 13.29 10
12. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi MG 13.21 9
13. Hendrik Liblik 1990 Oisu 13.18 8
14. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 13.10 7
15. Martti Krass 22.07.1990 Türi G 13.03 6
16. Martin Urve 31.02.1989 Türi G 12.96 5
17. Egon Hiob 3.09.1978 Paide 12.83 4
18. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi 12.82 3
19. Tõnis Nerep 25.04.1990 Türi MG 12.30 2

Topispallivise (2 kg)
1. Ivo Kohtring 23.07.1989 Türi MG 22.10 24
2. Andrei Stepanov 14.02.1985 Türi 21.80 21
3. Kaarel Ööpik 28.11.1988 Paide G 20.40 19
4. Martin Urve 31.02.1989 Türi G 17.70 17
5. Taniel Tegelmann 27.07.1989 Türi MG 17.60 16
6. Rauno Mänd 12.12.1990 Türi G 17.40 15
7. Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi 17.30 14
8. Martti Krass 22.07.1990 Türi G 16.60 13
9. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 Türi 16.40 12
10. Aivar Toom 29.10.1988 Paide G 16.20 11
11. Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 15.10 10
12. Siim Mardo 13.03.1989 Türi MG 15.00 9
13. Taavi Ratnik 13.04.1989 Türi MG 14.80 8
14. Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 14.50 7
15. Mikk Talvik 1.07.1987 Koeru 14.10 6
16. Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 13.60 5
17. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 13.60 4
18. Hendrik Liblik 17.04.1990 Oisu 13.50 3
19. Mikk Maimann 5.07.1990 Paide ÜG 13.20 2
20. Erik-Einar Heil 1990 Koeru Kk 13.10 1
21. Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Särevere 13.00
22. Tõnis Nerep 25.04.1990 Türi MG 12.50

Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom


